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	PAY BY CREDIT CARD OPTION

	Name on Card
	

	Organization
	

	Card No. 
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	Type  (circle one)            Visa  /  MC  /  AMEX  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	 Security Code**
	
	
	
	Exp.
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	Billing Zip
	Daytime PH
	**on the back of your Visa/MC and on the front of your AMEX

	Paying for
	example  -  XYZ Industries, Booth #75,  inside 8x8, contact – Jane Doe
	$700

	1
	
	

	2
	Additional meal tickets for Thursday, June 7 @ $100 per person ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​__________
	

	3
	Tickets for Wednesday Package @ $100 per person __________
	

	4
	Tickets for Friday Package @ $100 per person __________
	

	5
	List Names of ALL Attendees for Paid Name Badges Below:
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	

	11
	
	

	12
	
	

	13
	
	

	
	TOTAL CHARGE
	

	Signature
Date

	Signature - you agree to have the amount about charged to the credit account listed. 
Charges will appear as “CEFPI Scottsdale” on your credit card statement.

	PAY BY CHECK OPTION – Please enclose your check with the completed details.

	Please mail this completed form along with your form of payment by February 16TH to:

	WA CHAPTER CEFPI

C/O MAHLUM ARCHITECTS

ATTN: MITCH KENT

71 COLUMBIA STREET, FLOOR 4

SEATTLE, WA 98104


